UNOFFICIAL C

Doc#: 0629816081 Fee: \$30.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/25/2006 02:13 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Above Space Reserved for Recording [If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Qui	itciai	im I	Deed

Date of this Docu	ment:	October	13.	2006			
Reference Numbe	r of Any Related E	ocuments:	•				
Grantor:		C			***		
Name	Kat	hryn OF	Inla	ntoch			
Street Address	8281	1 LANDO	(F	PUENC	E		···-
City/State/Zip	Woo	DBURY	10	551	25		
Grantee:			4	Dx.			
Name _	PHI	LLIP M	I. WA	NTOCH	1		
Street Address		ROCKWE				2 N	
City/State/Zip _	CHI	CACO	IL	6061	80/		
					τ	0	- <u>-</u>
Abbreviated Legal condo name):	Description (i.e., I	ot, block, plat or s 14h Rockwel	ection, tow へ しん	rnship, range トキスル	e, quarter/c	juarter <i>or</i> uni	it, building and
Assessor's Property	··#	. 47	الحائز الأوراية	. *		25-226-(23.4-1009
THIS QUITCLAIM	DEED, executed	this	3+k	day	of	october	
20 <u>06</u> , by first mailing address is	party, Grantor, 8284 しっ	ANDON 6	<u> </u>	Want	BURY	MN 4	whos
second party, Gran	tee. アルエ	LLIP M	MANIT	COLH			
whose mailing add	ress is <u>2816</u>	Kockwell	St ; 2	N , (Chicago	, IL	60618
WITNESSETH that	t the said first part	y, for good consid	eration and	for the sur	m of	B 7	210
does hereby remise	release and quite	aid by the said sec claim unto the said	second party,	arty forever,	whereof is all the righ	nereby ackn t, title, intere	owledged, est and claim,

www.socrates.com

Page 1 of 2

© 2005 Socrates Media, LLC LF298-1 • Rev. 05/05

0629816081 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

thereto in the County of	(00V	, S	tate of	Illinois
to wit:				
100				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF , the sa sealed and delivered in the prese	id first party has signed a ence of:	and sealed these presen	ts the day a	nd year first written above. Signed,
Signature of Witness				···
Print Name of Witness				
Signature of Witness				
Print Name of Witness	<u> </u>			
Signature of Grantor	Kathup	Jr. Wanto	orf.	
Print Name of Grantor	<u> Kerhryn</u>	F. Wanto	c h	_ 41
State of Minnesota County of Washing	ton)	40		
on Ortoher 13.	e. Mo , before	e me, Julith	Ann	Miller
appeared KAY W	mtor h	40	, per	sonally known to me (or proved
to me on the basis of satisfactinstrument and acknowledge	tory evidence) to be the	e person(s) whose rai	me(s) is/are in his/her/t	e subscribed to the within their authorized capacity(ies).
and that by his/her/their sign	ature(s) on the instrum	ent the person(s), or t	he entity u	pon behalf of which the
person(s) acted, executed the	instrument.		0	5 /
WINESS my hand and official	al seal.			7.
Judath ann 7				0.
Signature of Notary	yace			155.
	·	- /3/A	NN MILLER	
AffiantKnown		Min	esota	•
Type of ID		My Comm. Exp	res Jan 31, 200	• •

629816081 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed of Assignment of Beneficial Interest in land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated
Signature: Lathyn J. Wanton Quantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me
By the said GRAN for Motory Public
This (3th day of C) at About 2006
Notary Public Judith ann Willer
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verices that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation of foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Date
Signature:
Grance or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me
This Aug of Ortoper 2006. Notary Public M. Wantowh TAWANA WARREN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINO.S My Commission Expires 02/04/2007
Note: Any name who imprimate submite a false statement and a market in the ideal of Counts at all

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

0629816081 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COF

ORDER NO.: 1301 - 004319498 ESCROW NO.: 1301 . 004319498

STREET ADDRESS: 2816 NORTH ROCKWELL UNIT #2N

CITY: CHICAGO ZIP CODE: 60618

TAX NUMBER: 13-25-226-029-0000

COUNTY: COOK

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

O COC UNIT 2N AND PARKING UNIT P.U. 3 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN 2816 NORTH ROCKWELL CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOC UMFNT NO. 0314803063, IN THE WEST 1/2 OF JA Clerk? Oktion THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH PANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PAYLEGAL 12/99 DG